[image: image1.emf]


User Impact


SPP OATI-OASIS Training Kick-Off Conf. Call

Date:  Wednesday, April 15, 2009

Time:  11:30 AM CDT

Agenda

1. Review Training Plan


2. Review Updated Customer Training Schedule:


	Transmission Customer
	Thursday, April 9, 2009
	8:30 AM  – 12:00 PM CPT

	
	Thursday, April 16, 2009
	8:30 AM  – 12:00 PM CPT

	
	Wednesday, April 22, 2009
	8:30 AM  – 12:00 PM CPT

	
	Friday, April 24, 2009
	8:30 AM  – 12:00 PM CPT

	
	Tuesday, April 28, 2009
	8:30 AM  – 12:00 PM CPT

	Tariff Administrator / Transmission Provider
	Wednesday, April 8, 2009
	8:30 AM  – 12:00 PM CPT 

	
	
	1:00 PM – 4:30 PM CPT

	
	Friday, April 17, 2009
	8:30 AM  – 12:00 PM CPT 

	
	
	1:00 PM – 4:30 PM CPT

	
	Tuesday, April 21, 2009
	8:30 AM  – 12:00 PM CPT 

	
	
	1:00 PM – 4:30 PM CPT

	
	Thursday, April 23, 2009
	8:30 AM  – 12:00 PM CPT 

	
	
	1:00 PM – 4:30 PM CPT

	
	Tuesday, April 27, 2009
	8:30 AM  – 12:00 PM CPT 

	
	
	1:00 PM – 4:30 PM CPT


3. Review Training Registration Process


4. Review how to obtain the webOASIS and webTrans User’s Guides


5. Reminder to Obtain/Validate the OATI Certificate prior to Training


6. Questions

Conference Bridge Line Information 

Number: 1-866-857-7550 

Participant Pass Code: 3845725
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